
Page 37

FY2021 Amendment No.12

Page 1 of 1

SPONSORS : Commissioner Deer APPROVED :
DENIED :

WITHDRAWN :
NO SECOND :
DEFERRED :

SUBSTITUTED :

SOURCE OF FUNDING : Reduction to fixed charge account
IMPACT OF AMENDMENT : $(575,000)
EXPLANATION OF AMENDMENT : The amendment reduces Medical Examiner cremation permit revenue based on a change in the 

proposed fee.
BUDGETARY UNIT : 1490 - Fixed Charges, 1259 - Medical Examiner

Fund Office Account Description From To Difference
11100 1259 403215 Medical Examiner - Budget Entry $4,500,000 $3,925,000 $(575,000)

Impersonal Total : $4,500,000 $3,925,000 $(575,000)

COMMENTS:




